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1. Session: Friday, 2014-05-30

Beginning: 08.45

Warm Up: 07.30 - 08.35

Event-No. 1
50m Breaststroke Women
Heat 1 (8:45)
0
1 Michelle Kjær Kramhøft 2002 DEN Odder IGF
2 Nanna Howlett 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:59.41
3 Sofia Bak 2002 DEN Hobro Svømmeklub 00:57.00
4 Henriette Yong Klogborg 2002 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 00:57.15
5 Katrine Møller Kjeldsen 2002 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 01:00.13
6 Frida Toudal 2001 DEN Rønne Svømme Klub
7 Katja Thesbjerg 2001 DEN NNGU - Team Blaabjerg 00:59.00
8 Sofie Elise Schmidt 2001 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 00:59.85
9

Heat 2 (8:46)
0 Louisa Brand 2002 GER Preetzer TSV 00:55.00
1 Victoria Macartney 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:53.58
2 Emma Funck 2002 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:52.41
3 Rikke Vagtborg Jensen 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:50.02
4 Maike Studt 2002 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:49.11
5 Kristine Hülsen 2002 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo 00:49.91
6 Lea Brink Strandmark 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:50.86
7 Lisa Frost Rainer 2002 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo 00:53.20
8 Maria Hahn 2002 GER PSV Halle 00:54.64
9 Alberte Sommerlund Peders 2002 DEN NNGU - Team Blaabjerg 00:56.26

Heat 3 (8:47)
0 Mimmi Johansson 2002 SWE Klippans Simsällskap 00:48.79
1 Sidsel Nielsen 2002 DEN Odder IGF 00:48.37
2 Evelina Håkansson 2002 SWE Osby Simsällskap 00:47.49
3 Michelle Nguyen 2002 SWE Kristianstads SLS 00:47.27
4 Tilda Joelsson 2002 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 00:46.38
5 Ida Marie Ibsch 2002 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:46.80
6 Katarina Holse 2002 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 00:47.39
7 Judith Olsson 2002 SWE Katrineholms Simsällskap 00:47.96
8 Vanda Alfredsson 2002 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 00:48.76
9 Cecilie Christensen 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:49.05

Heat 4 (8:49)
0 Charlotte Tenhagen 2002 GER LSV Delphin 1990 00:46.14
1 Isabell Rogosch 2002 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 00:45.73
2 Tabea Gehrke 2002 GER Potsdamer SV 00:44.99
3 Levinia Guse 2002 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:44.46
4 Telma Maltesjö 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:43.96
5 Moa Olofsson 2002 SWE Osby Simsällskap 00:44.37
6 Emily Langer 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:44.67
7 Hannah Dähn 2002 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:45.44
8 Josephine Fleck 2002 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:45.83
9 Matilda Bengtsson 2002 SWE Varberg Sim 00:46.31

Heat 5 (8:50)
0 Anna Bredal Storgaard 2002 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 00:43.54
1 Emmy Nordström 2002 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 00:42.39
2 Cornelia Almqvist 2002 SWE Varberg Sim 00:41.98
3 Emma Andersson 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:41.07
4 Sara Kjellnäs 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:38.16
5 Isa Windmüller 2002 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:39.73
6 Lisa Bengtsson 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:41.42
7 Maja Fridberg Madsen 2002 DEN Odder IGF 00:42.25
8 Ellen Rosdahl 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:42.72
9 Enya Holgersson 2002 SWE Osby Simsällskap 00:43.81
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Event-No. 1
50m Breaststroke Women
Heat 6 (8:51)
0
1 Julie Nøhr Olesen 2001 DEN Aarhus Idrætsforening Af 1900 00:56.21
2 Victoria Bang 2001 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 00:53.29
3 Luca Isa Gorzolla 2001 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:52.00
4 Sarah Bryld Jensen 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:48.00
5 Maja Fling 2001 SWE Kristianstads SLS 00:48.18
6 Nanna Lyng Bojesen 2001 DEN Rønne Svømme Klub 00:53.11
7 Ellinor Forsgren 2001 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:54.45
8 Madelene Tobar 2001 SWE Klippans Simsällskap 00:57.29
9

Heat 7 (8:53)
0 Anne Almvig 2001 DEN Aarhus Idrætsforening Af 1900 00:47.80
1 Matilda Engström 2001 SWE Klippans Simsällskap 00:47.49
2 Carina Bro 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:46.90
3 Emma Rosquist Andersen 2001 DEN Aarhus Idrætsforening Af 1900 00:46.63
4 Vera Veronica Jervidalo 2001 DEN Aarhus Idrætsforening Af 1900 00:46.05
5 Michelle- Sophie Sommer 2001 GER SV Merseburg 00:46.32
6 Laura Buur Rasmussen 2001 DEN Odder IGF 00:46.69
7 Anna Wittig 2001 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:47.18
8 Pia Pöttrich 2001 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:47.73
9 Mia Delfs 2001 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:47.91

Heat 8 (8:54)
0 Alee Mohammed 2001 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 00:45.89
1 Jennie Johansson 2001 SWE Klippans Simsällskap 00:45.05
2 Ester Helth Møller 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:44.67
3 Elsa Assarsson 2001 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 00:44.27
4 Nathalie Zweiger 2001 GER LSV Delphin 1990 00:43.72
5 Maria Cleman Hatting 2001 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 00:44.09
6 Amalia Degler 2001 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:44.59
7 Carolina Sahl Rasmussen 2001 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 00:44.81
8 Cathrine Sørensen 2001 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 00:45.78
9 Kalee Mohammed 2001 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 00:46.00

Heat 9 (8:55)
0 Ditte Toft Ibsen 2001 DEN Hobro Svømmeklub 00:43.02
1 Maria Rye 2001 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 00:42.89
2 Freja Winkler 2001 DEN NNGU - Team Blaabjerg 00:42.69
3 Maja Ibsen 2001 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 00:42.30
4 Laura Dorenda 2001 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 00:41.87
5 Felicia Jartelius 2001 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:41.94
6 Katja Fischer 2001 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 00:42.63
7 Jennifer Dreke 2001 GER LSV Delphin 1990 00:42.84
8 Karin Björkman 2001 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:42.99
9 Thilde Rud Iversen 2001 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 00:43.49

Heat 10 (8:57)
0 Andrea Prai 2001 SWE Osby Simsällskap 00:41.29
1 Clara Balslev 2001 SWE Varberg Sim 00:40.57
2 Sara Westholm 2001 SWE Varberg Sim 00:40.21
3 Jannie Eickhardt 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:39.03
4 Daniella Horvath 2001 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:35.31
5 Maria Møller Glargaard 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:35.73
6 Ida Kroon 2001 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:39.84
7 Thilde Lantz 2001 SWE Kristianstads SLS 00:40.45
8 Nina Peuker 2001 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:40.71
9 Isabelle Moreau 2001 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 00:41.68

Heat 11 (8:58)
0
1 Belinda Vedlugaite 2000 SWE Klippans Simsällskap
2 Johanna Mohr 2000 GER Preetzer TSV 00:48.51
3 Victoria Steen 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:53.58
4 Ellinor Andersson 1998 SWE Kristianstads SLS 00:46.06
5 Jenny Wittig 1998 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:45.54
6 Maria Sørensen 1999 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 00:45.56
7 Lovisa Forsgren 1998 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:53.93
8
9
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Event-No. 1
50m Breaststroke Women
Heat 12 (8:59)
0 Louise Xia Klogborg 2000 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 00:46.97
1 Mette Krogstrup Madsen 2000 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 00:45.84
2 Saskia Wehebrink 2000 GER Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 00:44.99
3 Antonia Schierloh 2000 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:44.00
4 Julie Lund 2000 DEN Grindsted Svømmeklub 00:42.56
5 Camilla Heide Nielsen 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:43.37
6 Wilma Ohlsson 2000 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:44.08
7 Nicole Schmid 2000 GER SVV  Plauen (TW) 00:45.82
8 Melinda Andersson 2000 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 00:46.77
9 Anna Funck 2000 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:47.90

Heat 13 (9:00)
0 Julie Illeborg Jensen 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:42.29
1 Thea Lindström 2000 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:41.58
2 Klara Tenhagen 2000 GER LSV Delphin 1990 00:41.31
3 Ebba Hultgren 2000 SWE Varberg Sim 00:41.11
4 Alice Möller 2000 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 00:39.69
5 Sarah Sejr Aagaard 2000 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 00:40.54
6 Natascha Holm Byskov 2000 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 00:41.19
7 Vivienne Massier 2000 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 00:41.50
8 Tilda Alfredsson 2000 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 00:41.84
9 Anne-Christin Fleck 2000 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 00:42.49

Heat 14 (9:02)
0 Lisa Marie Just 2000 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:38.85
1 Helene Olesen 2000 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo 00:37.45
2 Freya Ellehus 2000 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 00:37.23
3 Maja Engström 2000 SWE Varberg Sim 00:37.15
4 Linnea Dunberg 2000 SWE Varberg Sim 00:35.25
5 Annalena Wolter 2000 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 00:36.77
6 Alexandra Gridtschin 2000 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 00:37.21
7 Ellen Torkelsson 2000 SWE Osby Simsällskap 00:37.42
8 Nadia Nørskov Vogt 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:37.75
9 Louise Bengtsson 2000 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 00:39.40

Heat 15 (9:03)
0 Alexandra Penzold 1999 GER SVV  Plauen (TW) 00:44.05
1 Lea Zechner 1998 GER SV Merseburg 00:42.97
2 Kim-Nathalie Graumann 1998 GER Hamburger SC 00:42.70
3 Natalie Knorn 1999 GER SV Merseburg 00:42.07
4 Louise Kronborg Frandsen 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:41.65
5 Laura Windisch 1998 GER SSV Aue-Schneeberg (TW) 00:42.05
6 Jasmin Bahr 1999 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 00:42.50
7 Annika Hoffmann 1999 GER Preetzer TSV 00:42.74
8 Simone Jørgensen 1999 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 00:43.28
9 Kathrine R. Jensen 1998 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 00:44.55

Heat 16 (9:04)
0 Maren Bielefeldt 1999 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 00:40.68
1 Emma Kjær 1999 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 00:40.58
2 Elin Rundblad 1999 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 00:40.28
3 Emma Johannesson 1998 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:40.00
4 Nadine Westermann 1998 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:39.65
5 Thilde Hjorth 1999 DEN Grindsted Svømmeklub 00:39.82
6 Laura Grätz 1999 GER TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW) 00:40.22
7 Alice Edfast 1998 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 00:40.37
8 Anne Kurzbach 1998 GER TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW) 00:40.60
9 Sarah Böhm 1999 GER SSV Aue-Schneeberg (TW) 00:41.31

Heat 17 (9:05)
0 Vanessa Kreusel 1999 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:39.44
1 Jasmin Troschier 1998 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:39.30
2 Kitty Thai 1998 SWE Kristianstads SLS 00:39.05
3 Emma F. Sørensen 1998 DEN Aarhus Idrætsforening Af 1900 00:38.78
4 Emilie Buurgaard Westh 1999 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 00:37.53
5 Maria Meißner 1999 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:37.61
6 Anna Emilie Hansen 1999 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo 00:38.95
7 Gynn Davidsen 1998 DEN Grindsted Svømmeklub 00:39.21
8 Theresa Lindner 1998 GER SVV  Plauen (TW) 00:39.39
9 Ninwa Somi 1998 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 00:39.45
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Event-No. 1
50m Breaststroke Women
Heat 18 (9:06)
0 Nicola Dähn 1999 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:37.12
1 Laura Mathilde Elkjær 1998 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo 00:36.26
2 Anna C. Lange 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:36.14
3 Sophie Fischer 1999 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:34.33
4 Kim Losensky 1998 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:33.18
5 Simone H. Lauridsen 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:33.91
6 Elisabeth Grösel 1998 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:35.98
7 Maja Sandholm Pedersen 1998 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 00:36.17
8 Birte Kristin Petersen 1999 GER Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 00:37.03
9 Frauke Seidel 1999 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:37.22

Heat 19 (9:07)
0
1
2 Filippa Edfast 1996 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin
3 Michelle Munch Carlsen 1996 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 00:49.54
4 Sina Christin Erichson 1997 GER TSV RW Niebüll 00:46.93
5 Jule Reuß 1997 GER Preetzer TSV 00:48.18
6 Anja Susanne Haring 1983 GER PSV Halle 00:54.87
7
8
9

Heat 20 (9:09)
0 Louise Sofie Jensen 1994 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 00:43.57
1 Miriam Ahmed 1996 GER Hamburger SC 00:43.00
2 Luise Günther 1996 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:42.42
3 Luise Donat 1997 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:42.18
4 Anna Lehrum 1993 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:40.64
5 Luise Zechner 1997 GER SV Merseburg 00:42.13
6 Lise Bak 1993 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 00:42.26
7 Hannah Simon 1994 GER Hamburger SC 00:42.75
8 Sylvia Gorzolla 1996 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:43.00
9 Johanna Schierloh 1997 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:43.98

Heat 21 (9:10)
0 Nikoline Egerod Leth 1996 DEN Aarhus Idrætsforening Af 1900 00:40.52
1 Benedicte Balslev 1997 SWE Varberg Sim 00:39.49
2 Klara Andersson 1997 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 00:38.71
3 Diana Schneider 1987 GER SV Hof 1911 00:38.38
4 Pia du Puits 1994 GER TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW) 00:37.67
5 Maja Duveborn 1995 SWE Kristianstads SLS 00:38.18
6 Pia Wölfl 1995 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:38.40
7 Samantha Schaps 1995 GER Hamburger SC 00:39.00
8 Ebba Persson 1997 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 00:39.89
9 Lisa Geissler 1997 GER LSV Delphin 1990 00:40.56

Heat 22 (9:11)
0 Josephine Klose 1995 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 00:37.13
1 Linnea Kobel 1996 SWE Varberg Sim 00:36.45
2 Josefin Säurich 1997 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 00:35.65
3 Fanny Andersson 1997 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:34.88
4 Emma D. Rasmussen 1996 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 00:33.23
5 Lina Wingren 1996 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:33.56
6 Paulina Wiklund-Nilsson 1997 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 00:35.16
7 Sarah Dinger 1990 GER Post SV Leipzig 00:35.69
8 Kerrin Steensen 1990 GER TSV RW Niebüll 00:36.83
9 Hanna Nilsson 1996 SWE Kristianstads SLS 00:37.36
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Event-No. 2
50m Breaststroke Men
Heat 1 (9:12)
0 Jonas Uhlmann 1999 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 00:42.14
1 Patrick Limburg 1999 GER Preetzer TSV 00:40.03
2 Rouven Raths 1999 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:40.41
3 Andreas Rask Sørensen 1999 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 00:42.33
4 Florian Wagner 1981 GER Kaltenkirchener TS 00:38.40
5 Gustav Josterud 1994 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 00:37.91
6 Andreas Nordh 1991 SWE Osby Simsällskap 00:36.48
7 Ron Julian Hellriegel 1991 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:37.20
8 Lennard Günther 1995 GER SVV  Plauen (TW) 00:38.01
9 Marco Klame 1989 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:39.00

Heat 2 (9:14)
0 Erik Brink 1999 SWE Varberg Sim 00:37.92
1 Lauritz Sylvest Hofmann 1999 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 00:36.72
2 Johann-Ludwig Herzog 1999 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:34.37
3 Anton Dahlgren 1999 SWE Varberg Sim 00:33.06
4 Philipp Albert 1999 GER SVV  Plauen (TW) 00:31.55
5 Mikkel Gadgaard 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:31.91
6 Tim Petersson 1999 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 00:33.76
7 Eric Schneider 1999 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 00:34.38
8 Christian Stender 1999 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 00:37.11
9 Richard Auerbach 1999 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:39.39

Heat 3 (9:15)
0 Niklas Drechsel 1998 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:42.42
1 Florian Kuß 1998 GER SSV Aue-Schneeberg (TW) 00:37.43
2 Theis Vibskov Kristensen 1998 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 00:40.24
3 Melker Axelsson 1998 SWE Klippans Simsällskap 00:43.24
4 Matthias Goldbach 1997 GER LSV Delphin 1990 00:42.94
5 Henry Neudörffer 1997 GER Kaltenkirchener TS 00:39.76
6 Steffen Trog 1997 GER Preetzer TSV 00:38.82
7 Tobias Kuß 1996 GER SSV Aue-Schneeberg (TW) 00:39.57
8 Nicolai Bruun Thomsen 1997 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:40.00
9 Erik Edfast 1997 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin

Heat 4 (9:16)
0 Nils Beyer 1998 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 00:35.83
1 Salim Celikovic 1998 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 00:35.14
2 Jeffrey Ketzscher 1998 GER TSV RW Niebüll 00:34.18
3 Jonas Bruun Sleiman 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:32.28
4 Philip Greve 1998 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 00:29.38
5 Kristian Hermiz 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:30.94
6 Oskar Hoff 1998 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 00:33.64
7 Kasper Laursen 1998 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 00:34.87
8 Nicolai Grene 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:35.41
9 Niclas Franke 1998 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:36.90

Heat 5 (9:17)
0 Emil Brohus Nielsen 1997 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 00:38.29
1 Linus-Alexander Storm 1996 GER Preetzer TSV 00:37.51
2 Cassian Warneke 1996 GER Kaltenkirchener TS 00:36.66
3 Marcus Skog 1996 SWE Klippans Simsällskap 00:34.63
4 Jakob Brinkmann 1996 DEN Grindsted Svømmeklub 00:30.87
5 Oliver Gustafsson 1997 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 00:33.18
6 Teddi Rasmussen 1996 DEN Grindsted Svømmeklub 00:36.13
7 Maxim Davydytchev 1997 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:37.43
8 Timo Scharfe 1996 GER LSV Delphin 1990 00:37.98
9 Leon Scharkowski 1997 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:38.32

Heat 6 (9:18)
0 Emil Ruben Kjær 1994 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:35.24
1 Ulf Petzoldt 1967 GER Potsdamer SV 00:35.07
2 Felix Penzold 1995 GER SVV  Plauen (TW) 00:33.93
3 Marcus Bischoff 1995 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:33.57
4 Daniel Hannes Pálsson 1995 ISL Sunddeild Fjolnis 00:33.35
5 Gustav Andersson 1994 SWE Varberg Sim 00:33.38
6 David Schön Svensson 1993 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 00:33.64
7 Martin Schmidt 1988 GER TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW) 00:34.96
8 Sigurd Kehlet 1993 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:35.24
9 Kim Møller Nielsen 1992 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 00:35.84



30.05.-01.06.2014 Page: 617th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming GbR Report created 28.05.2014 20:14Esbjerg - Svømmestadion Danmark

Event-No. 2
50m Breaststroke Men
Heat 7 (9:19)
0 Christian Rasmussen 1993 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:32.50
1 Christian Scheliga 1989 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:31.50
2 Max Zimmermann 1995 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:30.40
3 Frans Johannessen 1992 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:28.91
4 Erik Steinhagen 1989 GER SG Essen 00:26.98
5 Sørin Martin Johannessen 1991 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:28.76
6 Michael Petersen 1994 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:29.95
7 Jakob Sundén 1995 SWE Varberg Sim 00:30.70
8 Rasmus Ekelöf 1995 SWE Varberg Sim 00:32.34
9 Max Steinert 1993 GER TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW) 00:32.58

Event-No. 3
200m Freestyle Women
Heat 1 (9:20)
0
1 Telma Maltesjö 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap
2 Nanna Howlett 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 03:50.19
3 Maike Studt 2002 GER SV Neptun Kiel
4 Thilde Lantz 2001 SWE Kristianstads SLS
5 Selina Munch Carlsen 2001 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 03:16.86
6 Pepita Szidat 2001 GER Hamburger SC 03:11.63
7 Alba Olivia Theilmann 2001 DEN Aarhus Idrætsforening Af 1900 03:16.71
8 Luca Isa Gorzolla 2001 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 03:20.00
9

Heat 2 (9:25)
0 Cecilie Christensen 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 03:26.67
1 Isabel Donath 2002 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 2002 03:19.93
2 Rikke Vagtborg Jensen 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 03:15.19
3 Julia Stenström 2002 SWE Simklubben Triton 03:11.24
4 Emma Rasmussen 2002 DEN Odder IGF 03:06.02
5 Ann-Katrin Micke 2002 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 2002 03:07.75
6 Lene Malin Lotze 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 03:15.00
7 Astrid Olsson 2002 SWE Kristianstads SLS 03:17.89
8 Kea Deibert 2002 DEN NNGU - Team Blaabjerg 03:20.98
9 Victoria Macartney 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 03:30.98

Heat 3 (9:29)
0 Laura Damgaard 2002 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo 03:00.00
1 Moa Olofsson 2002 SWE Osby Simsällskap 02:55.14
2 Matilda Bengtsson 2002 SWE Varberg Sim 02:52.69
3 Jasmin Lykke 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:50.73
4 Thea Carlsson 2002 SWE Varberg Sim 02:47.48
5 Sophie Lindner 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 02:50.13
6 Thilde Timmermand 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:50.82
7 Leonie-Tabea Heinemman 2002 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 02:54.55
8 Kristine la Cour Hjelholt 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:59.83
9 Alexa Pönitzsch 2002 GER SV Merseburg 03:00.54

Heat 4 (9:32)
0 Cornelia Almqvist 2002 SWE Varberg Sim 02:43.96
1 Tabea Gehrke 2002 GER Potsdamer SV 02:37.68
2 Lisa Bengtsson 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 02:35.87
3 Marie Christensen 2002 DEN Odder IGF 02:35.10
4 Felicia Lejox 2002 SWE Simklubben Triton 02:29.03
5 Stine Saaby Schmidt 2002 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 02:32.80
6 Julise Llupa 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 02:35.12
7 Maite Rudolph 2002 GER Potsdamer SV 02:35.97
8 Ebba Jälminger 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 02:38.54
9 Emilia Cokalic 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 02:47.20
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Event-No. 3
200m Freestyle Women
Heat 5 (9:36)
0 Mathilde Marthedal Markma 2001 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 03:07.93
1 Pia Pöttrich 2001 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 03:01.20
2 Tenna Knigge 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:56.11
3 Mia Delfs 2001 GER SV Neptun Kiel 02:52.68
4 Kalee Mohammed 2001 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 02:48.95
5 Freja Møller Schjøtt 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:49.51
6 Lene John 2001 GER SVV  Plauen (TW) 02:55.67
7 Freja Winkler 2001 DEN NNGU - Team Blaabjerg 03:00.12
8 Marie Bischoff 2001 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 03:05.16
9 Katharina Schmidt Madsen 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 03:10.71

Heat 6 (9:39)
0 Victoria Bang 2001 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 02:48.33
1 Ditte Toft Ibsen 2001 DEN Hobro Svømmeklub 02:43.91
2 Liv Hingeberg 2001 DEN Odder IGF 02:38.34
3 Julie Gadgaard 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:36.75
4 Agnes Cato 2001 SWE Osby Simsällskap 02:34.71
5 Signe Søby Jensen 2001 DEN Odder IGF 02:35.79
6 Andrea Prai 2001 SWE Osby Simsällskap 02:36.99
7 Josefine Schmeiser 2001 GER Hamburger SC 02:43.53
8 Emma Jørgensen 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:48.04
9 Alee Mohammed 2001 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 02:48.71

Heat 7 (9:43)
0 Stephanie Kretschmar 2001 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 02:31.68
1 Maria Møller Glargaard 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:30.42
2 Cecilie Tommerup Sørensen 2001 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 02:26.97
3 Simone Karlsson 2001 SWE Osby Simsällskap 02:24.73
4 Sara Stenberg 2001 SWE Simklubben Triton 02:19.34
5 Alicia Lundblad 2001 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 02:24.07
6 Emma Bugge Fynbo 2001 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 02:26.74
7 Theresa Freytag 2001 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 02:28.15
8 Clara Thomasson 2001 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 02:31.68
9 Kajsa Gustavsson 2001 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 02:33.64

Heat 8 (9:46)
0
1 Victoria Steen 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 03:21.29
2 Kasandra Isager 2000 DEN NNGU - Team Blaabjerg 02:54.41
3 Anne Sofie Thrane 2000 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 02:48.20
4 Antonia Schierloh 2000 GER SV Neptun Kiel 02:47.56
5 Anna Funck 2000 GER SV Neptun Kiel 02:47.80
6 Alice Bengtsson 2000 SWE Klippans Simsällskap 02:50.51
7 Anne-Christin Fleck 2000 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 02:57.19
8
9

Heat 9 (9:49)
0 Mai Heilmann 2000 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo 02:41.03
1 Ellen Torkelsson 2000 SWE Osby Simsällskap 02:40.16
2 Camilla Heide Nielsen 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:38.10
3 Nanette Nikolajsen 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:36.77
4 Ane Wildenschild 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:35.79
5 Michaela Johansson 2000 SWE Varberg Sim 02:36.20
6 Louise Xia Klogborg 2000 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 02:37.61
7 Annika Dauer 2000 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 02:39.37
8 Nicole Schmid 2000 GER SVV  Plauen (TW) 02:40.28
9 Lisa Marie Just 2000 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 02:45.99

Heat 10 (9:53)
0 Freja Maack Lykke 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:31.59
1 Alexandra Gridtschin 2000 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 02:29.14
2 Kathrine Pii Frederiksen 2000 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 02:27.27
3 Alice Möller 2000 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 02:22.00
4 Helena Rosendahl Bach 2000 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 02:18.65
5 Helene Olesen 2000 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo 02:19.00
6 Nadia Nørskov Vogt 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:26.67
7 Hannah Fleng M. Jensen 2000 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 02:28.72
8 Lærke Juul Nielsen 2000 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 02:29.18
9 Sarah Schumann 2000 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 02:34.99
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Event-No. 3
200m Freestyle Women
Heat 11 (9:56)
0 Mathilde Hedemand 1999 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden
1 Marie-Lise Mödl 1999 GER Preetzer TSV 03:09.62
2 Cajsa Andersson 1999 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 02:54.42
3 Janine Wilhelm 1999 GER Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 02:47.00
4 Anne Nielsen 1999 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 02:48.77
5 Sissi Lebeck 1998 GER SVV  Plauen (TW) 03:07.37
6 Thorina Joy Schröder 1999 DEN NNGU - Team Blaabjerg 03:38.80
7 Cynthia Franke 1997 GER LSV Delphin 1990 03:00.28
8 Anne Jakobsen 1997 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 02:36.79
9 Ulrike Büttner 1995 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 02:45.50

Heat 12 (10:00)
0 Ellinor Andersson 1998 SWE Kristianstads SLS 02:40.29
1 Maja Iversen 1999 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 02:35.36
2 Klara Therkildsen 1999 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 02:33.93
3 Sissel L. Madsen 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:30.55
4 Theresa Matzat 1998 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 02:29.89
5 Jasmin Bahr 1999 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 02:30.23
6 Maria Schmutzler 1998 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 02:33.35
7 Stine Kromann 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:34.67
8 Emma F. Sørensen 1998 DEN Aarhus Idrætsforening Af 1900 02:38.31
9 Mie Kirstine Nikolajsen 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:42.86

Heat 13 (10:03)
0 Linnéa Högberg 1999 SWE Kristianstads SLS 02:25.55
1 Amanda Modig 1999 SWE Kristianstads SLS 02:19.24
2 Marie Weinbach 1999 GER TSV RW Niebüll 02:15.55
3 Franziska Fischer 1999 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 02:12.00
4 Shanna Armstrong 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:10.80
5 My Rydgren 1999 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 02:11.30
6 Madeleine Grönberg 1999 SWE Simklubben Triton 02:14.84
7 Elin Nilsson 1999 SWE Kristianstads SLS 02:18.02
8 Hanna Olsson 1999 SWE Kristianstads SLS 02:22.02
9 Line Nielsen 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:29.48

Heat 14 (10:06)
0 Simone Larsen 1996 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo 02:35.80
1 Johanna Schierloh 1997 GER SV Neptun Kiel 02:28.94
2 Line Juul Nielsen 1997 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 02:23.46
3 Sarah Girrleit 1997 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 02:20.00
4 Charlotte Jensen 1994 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 02:18.54
5 Hanna Nilsson 1996 SWE Kristianstads SLS 02:19.16
6 Theresa Albers 1992 GER TSV RW Niebüll 02:20.34
7 Anna Engström 1996 SWE Kristianstads SLS 02:25.02
8 Sophie Aschenborn 1997 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 02:33.85
9 Denise Riet 1984 NED de Devel 02:36.59

Heat 15 (10:09)
0 Maja Duveborn 1995 SWE Kristianstads SLS 02:15.28
1 Marie Voigt Lauridsen 1995 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:11.46
2 Annie Lindström 1996 SWE Kristianstads SLS 02:07.46
3 Moa Ståhl 1995 SWE Simklubben Triton 02:06.38
4 Linnéa Olsson 1994 SWE Simklubben Triton 02:03.51
5 Nike Kruners 1996 SWE Varberg Sim 02:04.67
6 Sidse Kehlet 1996 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:06.61
7 Ida Borg 1997 SWE Simklubben Triton 02:10.27
8 Marie Hanson 1997 SWE Simklubben Triton 02:11.63
9 Mette Karlsson 1995 SWE Kristianstads SLS 02:15.34
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Event-No. 4
200m Freestyle Men
Heat 1 (10:12)
0
1 Jens Jensen 1999 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 03:02.54
2 Jonathan Lee 1999 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo 02:35.55
3 Erik Kronkvist 1999 SWE Klippans Simsällskap 02:25.21
4 Jonas Kongerslev 1999 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 02:21.32
5 Oliver Kramer Andersen 1999 DEN NNGU - Team Blaabjerg 02:24.61
6 Erik Brink 1999 SWE Varberg Sim 02:29.94
7 Jacob B. Lund 1999 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo 02:49.33
8
9

Heat 2 (10:16)
0 Nils Marquardt 1999 GER Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 02:16.77
1 Florian Haselbach 1999 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 02:14.76
2 Gustav Westerlin Larsen 1999 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 02:07.11
3 Niklas Jagerstål 1999 SWE Simklubben Triton 02:01.51
4 Hampus Svensson 1999 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 01:57.91
5 Mikkel Gadgaard 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:00.99
6 Mikkel Gade 1999 DEN Grindsted Svømmeklub 02:03.84
7 Oskar Skarin 1999 SWE Simklubben Triton 02:11.80
8 Magnus Lerche 1999 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 02:16.70
9 Erik Engström 1999 SWE Kristianstads SLS 02:18.68

Heat 3 (10:18)
0 Melker Axelsson 1998 SWE Klippans Simsällskap 03:01.92
1 Jonas Poulsen 1998 DEN Grindsted Svømmeklub 02:24.13
2 Nico Pönitzsch 1998 GER SV Merseburg 02:39.92
3 Linus-Alexander Storm 1996 GER Preetzer TSV 02:37.87
4 Leon Scharkowski 1997 GER SV Neptun Kiel 02:30.83
5 Florian Hettstedt 1997 GER TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW) 02:33.70
6 Anders Lund Hansen 1994 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:16.57
7 Erik Dallmann 1994 GER SV Nordhausen 90 02:08.16
8 Andreas Nordh 1991 SWE Osby Simsällskap 02:10.50
9

Heat 4 (10:22)
0
1 Nico Faßhauer 1998 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 02:16.39
2 Victor Schagerlöf 1998 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 02:10.09
3 Lasse Kriegel Skovrup 1998 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 02:02.89
4 Cebastian Christensen 1998 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:55.12
5 Daniel Christian 1998 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 02:01.36
6 Christian Kaul 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:08.66
7 Mikkel Sandberg Andersen 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:15.44
8 Nils Beyer 1998 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 02:21.39
9

Heat 5 (10:25)
0 Nicolai Bruun Thomsen 1997 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:23.93
1 Anders Esbjerg Nielsen 1997 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 02:07.40
2 Maxim Davydytchev 1997 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 02:01.85
3 Jakob Brinkmann 1996 DEN Grindsted Svømmeklub 02:00.25
4 Mikkel Rathschau Sørensen 1996 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:57.67
5 Tobias M. Kristensen 1996 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 01:58.78
6 Rasmus Larsen 1997 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:01.33
7 Simon Juhl Schmidt 1997 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:05.02
8 Filip Lundin 1997 SWE Klippans Simsällskap 02:10.69
9 Mads Hald 1996 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 02:27.02

Heat 6 (10:28)
0
1 Tim Wallbaum 1987 GER TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW) 02:03.87
2 Andreas Levin Pedersen 1995 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 02:01.77
3 Leif-Henning Klüver 1993 GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:49.00
4 Robin Backhaus 1989 GER SG Neukölln Berlin 01:44.39
5 Frans Johannessen 1992 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:46.84
6 Martin Sander Pedersen 1992 DEN Viborg Svømme Klub 01:55.52
7 Joshua Metzner 1992 GER TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW) 02:03.87
8 Alexander S. Halkjær 1994 DEN Hobro Svømmeklub 02:04.63
9
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Event-No. 5
100m Individual Medley Women
Heat 1 (10:30)
0
1 Michelle Kjær Kramhøft 2002 DEN Odder IGF
2 Nanna Howlett 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 02:03.06
3 Emma Funck 2002 GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:52.25
4 Katrine Møller Kjeldsen 2002 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 01:50.88
5 Kea Deibert 2002 DEN NNGU - Team Blaabjerg 01:51.20
6 Henriette Yong Klogborg 2002 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 01:56.75
7 Sidsel Nielsen 2002 DEN Odder IGF
8 Maike Studt 2002 GER SV Neptun Kiel
9

Heat 2 (10:33)
0 Sofia Bak 2002 DEN Hobro Svømmeklub 01:48.20
1 Charlotte Tenhagen 2002 GER LSV Delphin 1990 01:47.80
2 Maja Svensson 2002 SWE Katrineholms Simsällskap 01:47.15
3 Lea Brink Strandmark 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:45.00
4 Sina Germann 2002 GER VfL Bad Nenndorf 01:42.42
5 Julia Stenström 2002 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:43.45
6 Rikke Vagtborg Jensen 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:45.72
7 Laura Damgaard 2002 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo 01:47.72
8 Josefine Weiergang 2002 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 01:48.12
9 Victoria Macartney 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:50.19

Heat 3 (10:35)
0 Annelie Vesper 2002 GER VfL Bad Nenndorf 01:39.90
1 Cecilie Christensen 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:38.33
2 Vanda Alfredsson 2002 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 01:37.64
3 Alberte Sommerlund Peders 2002 DEN NNGU - Team Blaabjerg 01:35.31
4 Tilda Joelsson 2002 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 01:34.47
5 Isabell Rogosch 2002 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 01:35.19
6 Michelle Nguyen 2002 SWE Kristianstads SLS 01:36.36
7 Hannah Dähn 2002 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:38.23
8 Ann-Katrin Micke 2002 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 2002 01:39.84
9 Emilie Lumbye Damkjær 2002 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 01:40.37

Heat 4 (10:37)
0 Cornelia Almqvist 2002 SWE Varberg Sim 01:32.98
1 Louisa Brand 2002 GER Preetzer TSV 01:30.00
2 Katarina Holse 2002 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 01:27.05
3 Emilia Steen 2002 DEN Rønne Svømme Klub 01:24.63
4 Julise Llupa 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:21.60
5 Anna Bredal Storgaard 2002 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 01:23.11
6 Tabea Gehrke 2002 GER Potsdamer SV 01:26.35
7 Ellen Rosdahl 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:28.33
8 Evelina Håkansson 2002 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:31.39
9 Mimmi Johansson 2002 SWE Klippans Simsällskap 01:33.97

Heat 5 (10:39)
0 Matilda Bengtsson 2002 SWE Varberg Sim 01:32.66
1 Mia Krüger 2002 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:29.82
2 Emmy Nordström 2002 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 01:26.73
3 Emma Andersson 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:23.92
4 Marie Christensen 2002 DEN Odder IGF 01:21.04
5 Isa Windmüller 2002 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:22.53
6 Emilia Cokalic 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:25.77
7 Sophie Lindner 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:28.12
8 Telma Maltesjö 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:31.31
9 Enya Holgersson 2002 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:33.57

Heat 6 (10:41)
0 Josephine Fleck 2002 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 01:32.22
1 Moa Olofsson 2002 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:29.71
2 Leonie-Tabea Heinemman 2002 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 01:26.51
3 Isabella Bach 2002 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 01:23.73
4 Stine Saaby Schmidt 2002 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:20.70
5 Emily Langer 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:22.32
6 Sara Kjellnäs 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:25.50
7 Levinia Guse 2002 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:27.43
8 Maja Fridberg Madsen 2002 DEN Odder IGF 01:30.28
9 Lene Malin Lotze 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:33.40
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Event-No. 5
100m Individual Medley Women
Heat 7 (10:44)
0
1 Madelene Tobar 2001 SWE Klippans Simsällskap
2 Ida Marie H. Christensen 2001 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 01:51.43
3 Ellinor Forsgren 2001 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:46.78
4 Nanna Lyng Bojesen 2001 DEN Rønne Svømme Klub 01:47.48
5 Isabell Klante 2001 GER SV Nordhausen 90 02:04.32
6 Filippa Edfast 1996 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin
7 Isabella Henriksson 1997 SWE Klippans Simsällskap 01:33.55
8 Anja Susanne Haring 1983 GER PSV Halle 01:39.14
9

Heat 8 (10:46)
0 Emely Beisner 2001 GER VfL Bad Nenndorf 01:43.00
1 Maja Fling 2001 SWE Kristianstads SLS 01:40.14
2 Victoria Bang 2001 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 01:38.14
3 Sofie Amalie Bøss 2001 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 01:36.49
4 Liv Hingeberg 2001 DEN Odder IGF 01:35.99
5 Anna Wittig 2001 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 01:36.19
6 Emma Rosquist Andersen 2001 DEN Aarhus Idrætsforening Af 1900 01:38.04
7 Alba Olivia Theilmann 2001 DEN Aarhus Idrætsforening Af 1900 01:38.94
8 Mara Wagner 2001 GER Kaltenkirchener TS 01:40.88
9 Michelle- Sophie Sommer 2001 GER SV Merseburg 01:43.56

Heat 9 (10:48)
0 Julie Nøhr Olesen 2001 DEN Aarhus Idrætsforening Af 1900 01:34.46
1 Jona Hachmeister 2001 GER VfL Bad Nenndorf 01:33.65
2 Carina Bro 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:32.99
3 Jennie Johansson 2001 SWE Klippans Simsällskap 01:31.39
4 Nathalie Zweiger 2001 GER LSV Delphin 1990 01:31.12
5 Anne Almvig 2001 DEN Aarhus Idrætsforening Af 1900 01:31.23
6 Marie Bischoff 2001 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 01:31.98
7 Tenna Knigge 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:33.15
8 Cathrine Sørensen 2001 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 01:33.98
9 Luca Isa Gorzolla 2001 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:34.93

Heat 10 (10:50)
0 Maria Rye 2001 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 01:30.79
1 Matilda Engström 2001 SWE Klippans Simsällskap 01:30.22
2 Mia Delfs 2001 GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:29.32
3 Julie Geertsen Lund 2001 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 01:29.05
4 Thilde Lantz 2001 SWE Kristianstads SLS 01:27.74
5 Katharina Schmidt Madsen 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:28.86
6 Lilly von der Reith 2001 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 01:29.23
7 Pia Pöttrich 2001 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 01:29.56
8 Freja Møller Schjøtt 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:30.76
9 Carolina Sahl Rasmussen 2001 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:30.97

Heat 11 (10:52)
0 Emma Jørgensen 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:27.22
1 Caroline Worrell 2001 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 01:26.56
2 Felicia Jartelius 2001 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:26.24
3 Signe Søby Jensen 2001 DEN Odder IGF 01:26.05
4 Maja Ibsen 2001 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 01:25.70
5 Sarah Bryld Jensen 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:26.00
6 Frida Toudal 2001 DEN Rønne Svømme Klub 01:26.10
7 Amalia Degler 2001 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:26.29
8 Danielle Valen 2001 NED de Devel 01:26.64
9 Regitze Bæhrenz 2001 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo 01:27.43

Heat 12 (10:54)
0 Nina Peuker 2001 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:23.91
1 Julie Gadgaard 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:21.42
2 Kajsa Gustavsson 2001 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:19.50
3 Marah Marie Clasen 2001 GER Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 01:17.86
4 Josefine Arvidsson 2001 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:14.79
5 Sara Stenberg 2001 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:15.92
6 Theresa Freytag 2001 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:18.58
7 Laura Mathilde Hansen 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:20.17
8 Clara Balslev 2001 SWE Varberg Sim 01:23.18
9 Thilde Rud Iversen 2001 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 01:24.82
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Event-No. 5
100m Individual Medley Women
Heat 13 (10:56)
0 Ester Helth Møller 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:23.79
1 Sara Westholm 2001 SWE Varberg Sim 01:21.13
2 Jannie Eickhardt 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:19.26
3 Daniella Horvath 2001 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:16.26
4 Alicia Lundblad 2001 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:13.77
5 Maria Møller Glargaard 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:15.58
6 Stephanie Kretschmar 2001 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 01:18.15
7 Clara Thomasson 2001 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:20.07
8 Cecilie Tommerup Sørensen 2001 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 01:22.74
9 Vera Veronica Jervidalo 2001 DEN Aarhus Idrætsforening Af 1900 01:24.49

Heat 14 (10:58)
0 Karin Björkman 2001 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:23.29
1 Louise Hvarre 2001 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo 01:20.73
2 Maria Cleman Hatting 2001 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 01:18.60
3 Agnes Cato 2001 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:16.25
4 Ida Sandwång 2001 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 01:09.84
5 Simone Karlsson 2001 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:14.92
6 Moa Nilsson 2001 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:17.94
7 Andrea Prai 2001 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:19.77
8 Ida Kroon 2001 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:22.27
9 Elsa Assarsson 2001 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 01:23.99

Heat 15 (11:00)
0 Luna Ladefoged 2000 DEN Odder IGF
1 Saga Heimisdottir 2000 SWE Katrineholms Simsällskap 01:45.67
2 Johanna Mohr 2000 GER Preetzer TSV 01:36.33
3 Klara Tenhagen 2000 GER LSV Delphin 1990 01:30.53
4 Sidse Månsson 2000 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 01:28.07
5 Anna Funck 2000 GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:29.65
6 Janne Roehsler 2000 GER Hamburger SC 01:31.19
7 Kasandra Isager 2000 DEN NNGU - Team Blaabjerg 01:39.27
8 Victoria Steen 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:55.19
9

Heat 16 (11:03)
0 Nicole Schmid 2000 GER SVV  Plauen (TW) 01:27.29
1 Anne Sofie Thrane 2000 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 01:26.78
2 Antonia Jahn 2000 GER SV Nordhausen 90 01:26.11
3 Lea Martin 2000 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 01:25.38
4 Lærke Juul Nielsen 2000 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 01:25.16
5 Kim-Carolin Chmielinski 2000 GER LSV Delphin 1990 01:25.32
6 Alice Bengtsson 2000 SWE Klippans Simsällskap 01:25.47
7 Mia Ohlrogge 2000 GER VfL Bad Nenndorf 01:26.41
8 Sarah Börner 2000 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 01:27.26
9 Tilda Alfredsson 2000 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 01:27.87

Heat 17 (11:04)
0 Antonia Schierloh 2000 GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:24.48
1 Camilla Heide Nielsen 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:23.24
2 Alisa Fritzsch 2000 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 01:20.13
3 Lauren Lotte Clasen 2000 GER Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 01:16.99
4 Freya Ellehus 2000 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 01:16.07
5 Thea Lindström 2000 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:16.64
6 Lisa Marie Just 2000 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 01:18.09
7 Ebba Hultgren 2000 SWE Varberg Sim 01:20.93
8 Cornelia Forsgren 2000 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:24.11
9 Julie Illeborg Jensen 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:24.62

Heat 18 (11:06)
0 Julie Lund 2000 DEN Grindsted Svømmeklub 01:24.34
1 Gabriella Henriksson 2000 SWE Klippans Simsällskap 01:22.18
2 Michelle Förster 2000 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:19.88
3 Anna Rabis 2000 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 01:16.91
4 Kristine Lønne 2000 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo 01:15.89
5 Sofie West 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:16.36
6 Alice Möller 2000 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 01:17.56
7 Sarah Schumann 2000 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:20.63
8 Julie Henriksen 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:23.36
9 Annika Dauer 2000 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 01:24.54
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Event-No. 5
100m Individual Medley Women
Heat 19 (11:08)
0 Saskia Wehebrink 2000 GER Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 01:24.30
1 Nanette Nikolajsen 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:21.53
2 Nadia Nørskov Vogt 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:18.76
3 Maja Engström 2000 SWE Varberg Sim 01:16.90
4 Annalena Wolter 2000 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 01:15.60
5 Celine Förster 2000 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:16.31
6 Ellen Torkelsson 2000 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:17.46
7 Helene Olesen 2000 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo 01:20.57
8 Natascha Holm Byskov 2000 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 01:23.26
9 Rikke Vestergaard Hansen 2000 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 01:24.53

Heat 20 (11:10)
0 Rikke Sørensen 1999 DEN Aars Svømmeklub
1 Tine Thesbjerg 1999 DEN NNGU - Team Blaabjerg 01:38.46
2 Lovisa Forsgren 1998 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:30.59
3 Tilda Conradsson 1999 SWE Varberg Sim 01:30.29
4 Sissi Lebeck 1998 GER SVV  Plauen (TW) 01:29.43
5 Freya Tilsted Falden 1999 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 01:30.12
6 Maria Dahlén 1999 SWE Klippans Simsällskap 01:30.33
7 Anne Kurzbach 1998 GER TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW) 01:30.72
8 Thorina Joy Schröder 1999 DEN NNGU - Team Blaabjerg 01:42.73
9 Mathilde Hedemand 1999 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden

Heat 21 (11:12)
0 Linnéa Gustafsson 1999 SWE Varberg Sim 01:29.01
1 Aimeé Lindner 1999 GER LSV Delphin 1990 01:28.12
2 Viktorija Baumdicker 1999 GER VfL Bad Nenndorf 01:27.69
3 Ellinor Andersson 1998 SWE Kristianstads SLS 01:27.64
4 Vicky Rohde 1999 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo 01:26.08
5 Sarah Böhm 1999 GER SSV Aue-Schneeberg (TW) 01:26.90
6 Annika Hoffmann 1999 GER Preetzer TSV 01:27.67
7 Johanna Hildebrand 1999 GER Potsdamer SV 01:27.85
8 Maria Sørensen 1999 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 01:28.34
9 Stine Kromann 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:29.01

Heat 22 (11:14)
0 Lea Mohr 1998 GER Preetzer TSV 01:25.61
1 Meike Glau 1999 GER LSV Delphin 1990 01:24.64
2 Natalie Knorn 1999 GER SV Merseburg 01:23.84
3 Vanessa Kreusel 1999 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 01:22.66
4 Laura Windisch 1998 GER SSV Aue-Schneeberg (TW) 01:21.97
5 Hanna Sophie Wirth 1998 GER Kaltenkirchener TS 01:22.28
6 Charlotte Groß 1998 GER Preetzer TSV 01:22.89
7 Mie Kirstine Nikolajsen 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:23.89
8 Sina Rockstroh 1999 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 01:25.07
9 Alexandra Penzold 1999 GER SVV  Plauen (TW) 01:25.95

Heat 23 (11:16)
0 Emma F. Sørensen 1998 DEN Aarhus Idrætsforening Af 1900 01:21.79
1 Laura Grätz 1999 GER TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW) 01:21.48
2 Nadine Westermann 1998 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 01:21.37
3 Thilde Hjorth 1999 DEN Grindsted Svømmeklub 01:21.13
4 Emma Johannesson 1998 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:20.63
5 Kitty Thai 1998 SWE Kristianstads SLS 01:20.91
6 Birte Kristin Petersen 1999 GER Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 01:21.24
7 Miranda Valen 1998 NED de Devel 01:21.43
8 Theresa Matzat 1998 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 01:21.78
9 Maite Grabowski 1999 GER Kaltenkirchener TS 01:21.81

Heat 24 (11:18)
0 Marie Weinbach 1999 GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:20.38
1 Kim-Nathalie Graumann 1998 GER Hamburger SC 01:20.00
2 Theresa Lindner 1998 GER SVV  Plauen (TW) 01:19.29
3 Maria Schmutzler 1998 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 01:18.88
4 Maren Bielefeldt 1999 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 01:18.35
5 Ninwa Somi 1998 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 01:18.49
6 Klara Therkildsen 1999 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 01:19.11
7 Alicia Liebold 1999 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 01:19.98
8 Sissy Rößler 1998 GER SSV Aue-Schneeberg (TW) 01:20.06
9 Simone Jørgensen 1999 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:20.38



30.05.-01.06.2014 Page: 1417th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming GbR Report created 28.05.2014 20:14Esbjerg - Svømmestadion Danmark

Event-No. 5
100m Individual Medley Women
Heat 25 (11:20)
0 Emma Kjær 1999 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 01:16.81
1 Anne Hjortsøe Pedersen 1999 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 01:15.14
2 Vibe Tofte Jørgensen 1999 DEN Rønne Svømme Klub 01:13.49
3 Susanne Reeg 1998 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 01:11.01
4 Simone H. Lauridsen 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:07.45
5 Emilie Buurgaard Westh 1999 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:10.57
6 Sophie Fischer 1999 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:11.83
7 Sara Krell Refn 1999 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:14.76
8 Anne Sofie Skjellerup 1999 DEN Hobro Svømmeklub 01:16.59
9 Gynn Davidsen 1998 DEN Grindsted Svømmeklub 01:18.18

Heat 26 (11:22)
0 Alice Edfast 1998 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 01:16.81
1 Maja Sandholm Pedersen 1998 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 01:14.94
2 Anna Emilie Hansen 1999 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo 01:13.20
3 Anna C. Lange 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:10.95
4 Kim Losensky 1998 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:06.56
5 Elisabeth Grösel 1998 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:09.77
6 Merete Toft Jensen 1999 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 01:11.59
7 Laura Mathilde Elkjær 1998 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo 01:14.03
8 Frida Frydendal 1999 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 01:16.39
9 Louise Kronborg Frandsen 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:17.39

Heat 27 (11:24)
0 Matilda Holse 1998 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 01:16.65
1 Laura Malin Erichson 1999 GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:14.80
2 Elin Nilsson 1999 SWE Kristianstads SLS 01:12.92
3 Franziska Fischer 1999 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:10.88
4 Helle Dohn 1998 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 01:05.78
5 Miranda Orajärvi 1998 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:08.94
6 Anna Bonde 1999 DEN Hobro Svømmeklub 01:11.19
7 Madeleine Grönberg 1999 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:13.83
8 Pauline Klose 1998 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 01:15.72
9 Hanna Olsson 1999 SWE Kristianstads SLS 01:17.29

Heat 28 (11:25)
0 Sina Christin Erichson 1997 GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:29.70
1 Jacqueline Kaupe 1993 GER Kaltenkirchener TS 01:27.60
2 Miriam Ahmed 1996 GER Hamburger SC 01:26.00
3 Kirstine Lykke Sørensen 1997 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 01:25.58
4 Sylvia Gorzolla 1996 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:25.00
5 Simone Glevitzky 1997 GER LSV Delphin 1990 01:25.27
6 Cynthia Franke 1997 GER LSV Delphin 1990 01:25.87
7 Luise Günther 1996 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 01:27.27
8 Kimberley Thiele 1994 GER Kaltenkirchener TS 01:28.16
9

Heat 29 (11:27)
0 Johanna Schierloh 1997 GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:23.75
1 Anna Engström 1996 SWE Kristianstads SLS 01:22.41
2 Louise Sofie Jensen 1994 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 01:21.90
3 Sanne Roo 1995 NED de Devel 01:21.60
4 Catharina Tomm 1993 GER Kaltenkirchener TS 01:21.14
5 Benedicte Balslev 1997 SWE Varberg Sim 01:21.27
6 Isabelle Stratmann 1993 GER Kaltenkirchener TS 01:21.70
7 Anne Jakobsen 1997 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 01:21.91
8 Simone Larsen 1996 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo 01:22.76
9 Nikoline Egerod Leth 1996 DEN Aarhus Idrætsforening Af 1900 01:24.72

Heat 30 (11:29)
0 Samantha Schaps 1995 GER Hamburger SC 01:20.00
1 Anna Lehrum 1993 GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:17.09
2 Josephine Klose 1995 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 01:14.46
3 Paulina Wiklund-Nilsson 1997 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 01:09.23
4 Annie Lindström 1996 SWE Kristianstads SLS 01:06.23
5 Marie Voigt Lauridsen 1995 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:08.05
6 Lina Wingren 1996 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:11.72
7 Klara Andersson 1997 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 01:16.36
8 Ebba Persson 1997 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 01:18.75
9 Hannah Simon 1994 GER Hamburger SC 01:21.00
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Event-No. 5
100m Individual Medley Women
Heat 31 (11:31)
0 Lisa Geissler 1997 GER LSV Delphin 1990 01:19.60
1 Kerrin Steensen 1990 GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:17.06
2 Maja Duveborn 1995 SWE Kristianstads SLS 01:13.96
3 Fanny Andersson 1997 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:08.45
4 Sidse Kehlet 1996 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:03.03
5 Moa Ståhl 1995 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:06.83
6 Marie Hanson 1997 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:10.81
7 Katja Holm 1994 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 01:15.07
8 Aisha-Marie Neumann 1996 GER LSV Delphin 1990 01:18.17
9 Ann-Kathrin Fischer 1997 GER SV Hof 1911 01:20.00

Heat 32 (11:33)
0 Pia du Puits 1994 GER TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW) 01:18.91
1 Josefin Säurich 1997 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 01:16.87
2 Sophia Stange 1994 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:12.26
3 Mathilda Gärdesmed 1994 SWE Varberg Sim 01:08.42
4 Katrine Holm Sørensen 1992 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:01.40
5 Linnéa Olsson 1994 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:06.75
6 Emma D. Rasmussen 1996 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 01:09.37
7 Tina Schubert 1997 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 01:15.06
8 Maja Jensen 1997 DEN Hobro Svømmeklub 01:17.47
9 Sarah Girrleit 1997 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 01:20.00

Event-No. 6
100m Individual Medley Men
Heat 1 (11:35)
0
1 Erik Brink 1999 SWE Varberg Sim 01:23.57
2 Erik Kronkvist 1999 SWE Klippans Simsällskap 01:17.37
3 Niclas Budek 1999 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:08.26
4 Niklas Jagerstål 1999 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:05.19
5 Gustav Westerlin Larsen 1999 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 01:07.61
6 Lauritz Sylvest Hofmann 1999 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 01:12.90
7 Jacob Schultz 1999 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 01:22.62
8 Patrick Limburg 1999 GER Preetzer TSV 01:25.02
9

Heat 2 (11:37)
0
1 Hjalmar Löfvenborg 1999 SWE Varberg Sim 01:23.12
2 Rogier Dorsman 1999 (SM13) NED de Devel 01:17.23
3 Eric Schneider 1999 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 01:08.12
4 Mikkel Gadgaard 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:04.95
5 Anton Dahlgren 1999 SWE Varberg Sim 01:06.85
6 Philipp Albert 1999 GER SVV  Plauen (TW) 01:10.99
7 Christian Stender 1999 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 01:20.46
8 Rouven Raths 1999 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 01:24.24
9

Heat 3 (11:39)
0 Jens Jensen 1999 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden
1 Tim Ekström Lundemo 1999 SWE Katrineholms Simsällskap 01:22.83
2 Magnus Lerche 1999 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 01:13.63
3 Tim Petersson 1999 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 01:07.71
4 Casper Eickhardt 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:02.05
5 Jakob Knoblauch 1999 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 01:06.31
6 Oliver Phil Langsted 1999 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 01:09.77
7 Oliver Kramer Andersen 1999 DEN NNGU - Team Blaabjerg 01:18.63
8 Andreas Rask Sørensen 1999 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 01:24.23
9
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Event-No. 6
100m Individual Medley Men
Heat 4 (11:41)
0
1 Mathias Maarbjerg Toft 1998 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 01:14.44
2 Kasper Laursen 1998 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 01:09.38
3 Sebastian Langhorn 1998 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:06.74
4 Alfred Christensson 1998 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 01:01.57
5 Thomas Bech 1998 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:04.38
6 Jeffrey Ketzscher 1998 GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:08.55
7 Nico Faßhauer 1998 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 01:11.72
8 Niclas Franke 1998 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:17.21
9

Heat 5 (11:42)
0
1 Lukas Nielsen 1998 GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:12.56
2 Kristian Hermiz 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:08.89
3 Oskar Hoff 1998 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 01:05.67
4 Philip Greve 1998 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 00:59.35
5 Simon Lundby Pedersen 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:04.05
6 Maurice Prochnow 1998 GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:08.04
7 Magnus Grundesen 1998 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:11.40
8 Theis Vibskov Kristensen 1998 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 01:16.11
9

Heat 6 (11:44)
0 Lukas Ahrens 1998 GER VfL Bad Nenndorf 01:25.79
1 Christian Rasmussen 1998 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 01:12.54
2 Christian Kaul 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:08.70
3 Lasse Kriegel Skovrup 1998 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:04.57
4 Simon Vingolf Larsen 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:59.05
5 Jonas Bruun Sleiman 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:02.57
6 Rainier Voll 1998 NED de Devel 01:07.49
7 Nicolai Grene 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:09.56
8 Nils Beyer 1998 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 01:14.54
9

Heat 7 (11:46)
0 Steffen Trog 1997 GER Preetzer TSV 01:24.63
1 Oliver Steen 1997 DEN Rønne Svømme Klub 01:18.32
2 Timo Scharfe 1996 GER LSV Delphin 1990 01:12.09
3 Teddi Rasmussen 1996 DEN Grindsted Svømmeklub 01:07.01
4 Jakob Brinkmann 1996 DEN Grindsted Svømmeklub 01:03.70
5 Rasmus Larsen 1997 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:05.95
6 Frederik Linck 1997 DEN Grindsted Svømmeklub 01:11.26
7 Leon Scharkowski 1997 GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:13.12
8 Philipp Schulze 1997 GER LSV Delphin 1990 01:19.27
9

Heat 8 (11:48)
0 Matthias Goldbach 1997 GER LSV Delphin 1990 01:19.41
1 Cassian Warneke 1996 GER Kaltenkirchener TS 01:14.50
2 Filip Lundin 1997 SWE Klippans Simsällskap 01:11.37
3 Mikkel Boisen 1997 DEN Grindsted Svømmeklub 01:06.45
4 Kristinn Þórarinsson 1996 ISL Sunddeild Fjolnis 00:56.09
5 Oliver Gustafsson 1997 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 01:04.29
6 Dennis Madsen 1997 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 01:09.43
7 Emil Brohus Nielsen 1997 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:12.76
8 Thore Johannsen 1997 GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:18.92
9 Erik Edfast 1997 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin

Heat 9 (11:50)
0 Florian Wagner 1981 GER Kaltenkirchener TS 01:15.10
1 Andreas Nordh 1991 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:10.31
2 Felix Penzold 1995 GER SVV  Plauen (TW) 01:07.09
3 Michael Petersen 1994 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:02.78
4 Kasper Schultz 1995 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 00:57.77
5 Kasper Lousdal Nielsen 1995 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 01:02.10
6 Rasmus Ekelöf 1995 SWE Varberg Sim 01:04.19
7 Sigurd Kehlet 1993 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:10.00
8 Kim Møller Nielsen 1992 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 01:13.04
9 Timo Klußmann 1993 GER VfL Bad Nenndorf 01:18.86
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Event-No. 6
100m Individual Medley Men
Heat 10 (11:52)
0 Erik Dallmann 1994 GER SV Nordhausen 90 01:14.10
1 Ron Julian Hellriegel 1991 GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:10.00
2 Andrew Metzner 1989 GER TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW) 01:05.32
3 Kurt Pflugbeil 1989 GER TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW) 01:02.70
4 Martin Terp Olesen 1994 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:56.26
5 Christian Rasmussen 1993 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:01.99
6 Lennard Günther 1995 GER SVV  Plauen (TW) 01:04.09
7 Martin Schmidt 1988 GER TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW) 01:08.06
8 Gustav Josterud 1994 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 01:11.30
9 Tommy Truszkowski 1985 GER Kaltenkirchener TS 01:17.82

Heat 11 (11:53)
0 Ulf Petzoldt 1967 GER Potsdamer SV 01:14.08
1 Emil Ruben Kjær 1994 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:10.00
2 Max Zimmermann 1995 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:04.61
3 Martin Sander Pedersen 1992 DEN Viborg Svømme Klub 01:02.41
4 Måns Hjelm 1992 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:54.67
5 Henrik Rathschau Sørensen 1993 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:01.94
6 Marcus Bischoff 1995 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:04.00
7 Kai Reche 1995 GER Kaltenkirchener TS 01:07.48
8 Vincent Hartig 1993 GER TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW) 01:10.68
9 Jeroen Durinck 1993 NED de Devel 01:16.40

Event-No. 7
50m Backstroke Women
Heat 1 (12:05)
0
1
2
3 Nanna Howlett 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:58.40
4 Judith Olsson 2002 SWE Katrineholms Simsällskap 00:53.00
5 Rikke Vagtborg Jensen 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:53.65
6 Michelle Kjær Kramhøft 2002 DEN Odder IGF
7
8
9

Heat 2 (12:07)
0 Maria Hahn 2002 GER PSV Halle 00:51.31
1 Emma Funck 2002 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:50.53
2 Josefine Weiergang 2002 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 00:48.07
3 Maike Studt 2002 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:47.88
4 Maja Svensson 2002 SWE Katrineholms Simsällskap 00:47.24
5 Emilie Lumbye Damkjær 2002 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 00:47.71
6 Ilva Louise Bachmann 2002 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 2002 00:48.00
7 Laura Damgaard 2002 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo 00:48.09
8 Victoria Macartney 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:51.19
9 Johanna Seidel 2002 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 2002 00:52.00

Heat 3 (12:08)
0 Isabel Donath 2002 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 2002 00:46.00
1 Jasmin Lykke 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:45.38
2 Ida Marie Ibsch 2002 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:43.70
3 Thea Carlsson 2002 SWE Varberg Sim 00:43.32
4 Lene Malin Lotze 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:43.00
5 Evelina Håkansson 2002 SWE Osby Simsällskap 00:43.03
6 Emilia Cokalic 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:43.36
7 Louisa Brand 2002 GER Preetzer TSV 00:45.00
8 Lea Brink Strandmark 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:45.81
9 Enya Holgersson 2002 SWE Osby Simsällskap 00:46.35



30.05.-01.06.2014 Page: 1817th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming GbR Report created 28.05.2014 20:14Esbjerg - Svømmestadion Danmark

Event-No. 7
50m Backstroke Women
Heat 4 (12:09)
0 Vanda Alfredsson 2002 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 00:42.65
1 Kristine Hülsen 2002 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo 00:42.14
2 Emma Rasmussen 2002 DEN Odder IGF 00:41.85
3 Leonie-Tabea Heinemman 2002 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 00:40.74
4 Sophie Lindner 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:40.42
5 Pauline Rossol 2002 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 00:40.49
6 Katarina Holse 2002 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 00:41.36
7 Tilda Joelsson 2002 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 00:41.99
8 Moa Olofsson 2002 SWE Osby Simsällskap 00:42.48
9 Kristine la Cour Hjelholt 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:42.91

Heat 5 (12:11)
0 Lisa Bengtsson 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:40.01
1 Ebba Jälminger 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:39.17
2 Maite Rudolph 2002 GER Potsdamer SV 00:37.73
3 Felicia Lejox 2002 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:37.21
4 Maria Friedrich 2002 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:35.39
5 Stine Saaby Schmidt 2002 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 00:36.45
6 Emily Langer 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:37.72
7 Emmy Nordström 2002 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 00:39.13
8 Anna Bredal Storgaard 2002 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 00:39.58
9 Josephine Fleck 2002 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:40.26

Heat 6 (12:12)
0
1 Sofie Elise Schmidt 2001 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen
2 Mathilde Marthedal Markma 2001 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 00:48.88
3 Anna Wittig 2001 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:45.20
4 Emma Rosquist Andersen 2001 DEN Aarhus Idrætsforening Af 1900 00:45.07
5 Pepita Szidat 2001 GER Hamburger SC 00:45.20
6 Selina Munch Carlsen 2001 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 00:45.57
7 Katja Thesbjerg 2001 DEN NNGU - Team Blaabjerg 00:58.00
8
9

Heat 7 (12:13)
0 Nina Peuker 2001 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:44.40
1 Katja Fischer 2001 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 00:44.15
2 Ditte Toft Ibsen 2001 DEN Hobro Svømmeklub 00:42.81
3 Pia Pöttrich 2001 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:41.99
4 Regitze Bæhrenz 2001 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo 00:41.42
5 Marie Bischoff 2001 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 00:41.83
6 Laura Dorenda 2001 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 00:42.17
7 Tenna Knigge 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:44.12
8 Alba Olivia Theilmann 2001 DEN Aarhus Idrætsforening Af 1900 00:44.35
9 Ida Marie H. Christensen 2001 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 00:44.47

Heat 8 (12:14)
0 Caroline Worrell 2001 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 00:40.94
1 Carolina Sahl Rasmussen 2001 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 00:40.31
2 Julie Geertsen Lund 2001 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 00:40.04
3 Jennifer Dreke 2001 GER LSV Delphin 1990 00:39.66
4 Ester Helth Møller 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:39.30
5 Katharina Schmidt Madsen 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:39.62
6 Emma Jørgensen 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:39.89
7 Freja Møller Schjøtt 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:40.13
8 Sarah Bryld Jensen 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:40.92
9 Jannie Eickhardt 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:41.23

Heat 9 (12:16)
0 Moa Nilsson 2001 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:38.77
1 Karin Björkman 2001 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:38.01
2 Julie Nøhr Olesen 2001 DEN Aarhus Idrætsforening Af 1900 00:37.44
3 Julie Gadgaard 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:37.11
4 Laura Mathilde Hansen 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:36.54
5 Theresa Freytag 2001 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:36.89
6 Laura Buur Rasmussen 2001 DEN Odder IGF 00:37.27
7 Amalia Degler 2001 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:37.53
8 Isabelle Moreau 2001 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 00:38.34
9 Andrea Prai 2001 SWE Osby Simsällskap 00:38.85
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Event-No. 7
50m Backstroke Women
Heat 10 (12:17)
0 Sofia Bekken 2001 SWE Varberg Sim 00:36.37
1 Clara Thomasson 2001 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:35.51
2 Alicia Lundblad 2001 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:35.03
3 Stephanie Kretschmar 2001 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 00:33.40
4 Josefine Arvidsson 2001 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:32.84
5 Ida Sandwång 2001 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 00:33.23
6 Marah Marie Clasen 2001 GER Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 00:34.54
7 Agnes Cato 2001 SWE Osby Simsällskap 00:35.05
8 Simone Karlsson 2001 SWE Osby Simsällskap 00:35.83
9 Louise Hvarre 2001 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo 00:36.50

Heat 11 (12:18)
0 Rikke Vestergaard Hansen 2000 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club
1 Anna Funck 2000 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:47.70
2 Belinda Vedlugaite 2000 SWE Klippans Simsällskap 00:48.74
3 Rikke Sørensen 1999 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 01:00.49
4 Anne Nielsen 1999 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 00:43.92
5 Maria Sørensen 1999 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 00:42.90
6 Johanna Hildebrand 1999 GER Potsdamer SV 00:40.25
7 Maja Iversen 1999 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 00:41.37
8 Cajsa Andersson 1999 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 00:43.78
9 Marie-Lise Mödl 1999 GER Preetzer TSV 00:45.09

Heat 12 (12:19)
0 Victoria Steen 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:45.38
1 Antonia Schierloh 2000 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:40.53
2 Anne-Christin Fleck 2000 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 00:40.32
3 Tilda Alfredsson 2000 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 00:39.63
4 Sidse Månsson 2000 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 00:39.20
5 Sarah Börner 2000 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:39.27
6 Kathrine Pii Frederiksen 2000 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 00:39.97
7 Melinda Andersson 2000 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 00:40.49
8 Julie Illeborg Jensen 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:41.18
9 Saga Heimisdottir 2000 SWE Katrineholms Simsällskap 00:47.25

Heat 13 (12:21)
0 Julie Henriksen 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:38.66
1 Annika Dauer 2000 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:38.64
2 Anne Sofie Thrane 2000 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 00:38.26
3 Sarah Sejr Aagaard 2000 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 00:38.13
4 Ebba Hultgren 2000 SWE Varberg Sim 00:37.72
5 Sarah Schumann 2000 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:37.97
6 Kim-Carolin Chmielinski 2000 GER LSV Delphin 1990 00:38.16
7 Lisa Marie Just 2000 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:38.52
8 Lea Martin 2000 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:38.64
9 Luna Ladefoged 2000 DEN Odder IGF 00:38.79

Heat 14 (12:22)
0 Nicole Schmid 2000 GER SVV  Plauen (TW) 00:37.55
1 Michaela Johansson 2000 SWE Varberg Sim 00:35.98
2 Nanette Nikolajsen 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:35.80
3 Alisa Fritzsch 2000 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 00:34.00
4 Hannah-Filiz Thomas 2000 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:32.95
5 Lauren Lotte Clasen 2000 GER Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 00:33.61
6 Thea Lindström 2000 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:34.16
7 Cornelia Forsgren 2000 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:35.87
8 Sofie West 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:36.71
9 Wilma Ohlsson 2000 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:37.67

Heat 15 (12:23)
0 Lovisa Forsgren 1998 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:39.40
1 Linnéa Gustafsson 1999 SWE Varberg Sim 00:38.78
2 Jenny Wittig 1998 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:38.50
3 Meike Glau 1999 GER LSV Delphin 1990 00:37.88
4 Sissel L. Madsen 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:37.57
5 Marie Weinbach 1999 GER TSV RW Niebüll 00:37.59
6 Line Nielsen 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:37.97
7 Vanessa Kreusel 1999 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:38.55
8 Hanna Sophie Wirth 1998 GER Kaltenkirchener TS 00:39.13
9 Janine Wilhelm 1999 GER Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 00:39.53
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Event-No. 7
50m Backstroke Women
Heat 16 (12:24)
0 Linnéa Högberg 1999 SWE Kristianstads SLS 00:37.15
1 Laura Grätz 1999 GER TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW) 00:36.60
2 Shanna Armstrong 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:36.46
3 Alice Edfast 1998 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 00:36.28
4 Nicola Dähn 1999 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:36.05
5 Sissy Rößler 1998 GER SSV Aue-Schneeberg (TW) 00:36.08
6 Amanda Modig 1999 SWE Kristianstads SLS 00:36.36
7 Laura Windisch 1998 GER SSV Aue-Schneeberg (TW) 00:36.58
8 Lea Mohr 1998 GER Preetzer TSV 00:37.02
9 Theresa Lindner 1998 GER SVV  Plauen (TW) 00:37.23

Heat 17 (12:25)
0 Jasmin Troschier 1998 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:35.16
1 Maria Meißner 1999 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:34.69
2 Anna Bonde 1999 DEN Hobro Svømmeklub 00:33.47
3 Anna Emilie Hansen 1999 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo 00:32.66
4 Miranda Orajärvi 1998 SWE Osby Simsällskap 00:30.63
5 Elisabeth Grösel 1998 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:30.64
6 Elin Rundblad 1999 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 00:33.38
7 Stefanie Franke 1998 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:33.91
8 Pauline Klose 1998 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 00:34.92
9 Sina Rockstroh 1999 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 00:35.41

Heat 18 (12:26)
0
1 Filippa Edfast 1996 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin
2 Kimberley Thiele 1994 GER Kaltenkirchener TS 00:40.40
3 Sarah Girrleit 1997 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 00:40.00
4 Anna Engström 1996 SWE Kristianstads SLS 00:38.88
5 Isabella Henriksson 1997 SWE Klippans Simsällskap 00:39.87
6 Jule Reuß 1997 GER Preetzer TSV 00:40.32
7 Michelle Munch Carlsen 1996 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 00:40.83
8
9

Heat 19 (12:27)
0 Luise Donat 1997 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:36.57
1 Ann-Kathrin Fischer 1997 GER SV Hof 1911 00:35.50
2 Aisha-Marie Neumann 1996 GER LSV Delphin 1990 00:35.27
3 Hanna Nilsson 1996 SWE Kristianstads SLS 00:35.02
4 Charlotte Jensen 1994 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 00:34.97
5 Sylvia Gorzolla 1996 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:35.00
6 Linnea Kobel 1996 SWE Varberg Sim 00:35.17
7 Ulrike Büttner 1995 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:35.40
8 Klara Andersson 1997 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 00:36.17
9 Ebba Persson 1997 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 00:37.15

Heat 20 (12:29)
0 Sophia Stange 1994 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:33.31
1 Julia Falck-Saunders 1996 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:32.69
2 Diana Schneider 1987 GER SV Hof 1911 00:32.51
3 Ida Borg 1997 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:31.33
4 Linnéa Olsson 1994 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:28.59
5 Clara Vater 1997 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 00:29.42
6 Sarah Dinger 1990 GER Post SV Leipzig 00:31.46
7 Mette Karlsson 1995 SWE Kristianstads SLS 00:32.56
8 Paulina Wiklund-Nilsson 1997 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 00:32.71
9 Line Juul Nielsen 1997 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 00:34.78
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Event-No. 998
Ceremony

Event-No. 8
50m Backstroke Men
Heat 1 (12:30)
0 Jacob B. Lund 1999 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo 00:44.00
1 Jonas Kongerslev 1999 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 00:38.96
2 Lauritz Sylvest Hofmann 1999 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 00:38.12
3 Hjalmar Löfvenborg 1999 SWE Varberg Sim 00:36.05
4 Richard Auerbach 1999 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:35.53
5 Jacob Schultz 1999 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 00:35.79
6 Max Sandgren 1999 SWE Varberg Sim 00:36.99
7 Patrick Limburg 1999 GER Preetzer TSV 00:38.14
8 Jonas Uhlmann 1999 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 00:39.69
9

Heat 2 (12:31)
0 Niklas Jagerstål 1999 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:33.10
1 Erik Engström 1999 SWE Kristianstads SLS 00:32.75
2 Eric Schneider 1999 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 00:30.44
3 Jakob Knoblauch 1999 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 00:29.99
4 Hampus Svensson 1999 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 00:27.98
5 Niclas Budek 1999 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:29.78
6 Florian Haselbach 1999 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 00:30.24
7 Gustav Westerlin Larsen 1999 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 00:30.85
8 Johann-Ludwig Herzog 1999 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:33.00
9 Daniel Andersson 1999 SWE Varberg Sim 00:35.01

Heat 3 (12:32)
0 Jonas Poulsen 1998 DEN Grindsted Svømmeklub 00:41.86
1 Niklas Drechsel 1998 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:37.13
2 Patrick Schröder 1998 GER Kaltenkirchener TS 00:37.78
3 Erik Edfast 1997 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin
4 Linus-Alexander Storm 1996 GER Preetzer TSV 00:35.72
5 Nicolai Bruun Thomsen 1997 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:35.41
6 Philipp Schulze 1997 GER LSV Delphin 1990 00:34.22
7 Matthias Goldbach 1997 GER LSV Delphin 1990 00:35.31
8 Daniel Feldbinder 1996 GER SV Merseburg 00:35.49
9 Tobias Kuß 1996 GER SSV Aue-Schneeberg (TW) 00:36.12

Heat 4 (12:33)
0 Florian Kuß 1998 GER SSV Aue-Schneeberg (TW) 00:36.68
1 Nicolai Grene 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:34.08
2 Maurice Prochnow 1998 GER TSV RW Niebüll 00:31.39
3 Christian Kaul 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:31.00
4 Alfred Christensson 1998 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 00:27.43
5 Richard Maywald 1998 GER SC Chemnitz 1892 (TW) 00:29.87
6 Jonas Bruun Sleiman 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:31.38
7 Jeffrey Ketzscher 1998 GER TSV RW Niebüll 00:33.22
8 Nico Pönitzsch 1998 GER SV Merseburg 00:35.85
9

Heat 5 (12:34)
0 Mikkel Rathschau Sørensen 1996 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:32.94
1 Maxim Davydytchev 1997 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:31.93
2 Frederik Linck 1997 DEN Grindsted Svømmeklub 00:31.44
3 Mikkel Boisen 1997 DEN Grindsted Svømmeklub 00:29.50
4 Kristinn Þórarinsson 1996 ISL Sunddeild Fjolnis 00:25.42
5 Alexander Wildenschild 1997 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:28.42
6 Oliver Gustafsson 1997 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 00:30.13
7 Marcus Skog 1996 SWE Klippans Simsällskap 00:31.76
8 Lukas Reuter 1997 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 00:32.64
9 Leon Scharkowski 1997 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:33.30
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Event-No. 8
50m Backstroke Men
Heat 6 (12:35)
0
1 Marco Klame 1989 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:36.00
2 Tommy Truszkowski 1985 GER Kaltenkirchener TS 00:33.21
3 Ron Julian Hellriegel 1991 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:31.78
4 Tim Wallbaum 1987 GER TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW) 00:29.87
5 Vincent Hartig 1993 GER TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW) 00:30.76
6 Andreas Nordh 1991 SWE Osby Simsällskap 00:32.88
7 Gustav Josterud 1994 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 00:34.23
8
9

Heat 7 (12:36)
0 Frank Förtsch 1988 GER SG Region Oldenburg 00:29.00
1 Rasmus Ekelöf 1995 SWE Varberg Sim 00:28.66
2 David Schön Svensson 1993 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 00:28.17
3 Lennard Günther 1995 GER SVV  Plauen (TW) 00:26.75
4 Måns Hjelm 1992 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:24.98
5 Martin Terp Olesen 1994 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:26.49
6 Leif-Henning Klüver 1993 GER TSV RW Niebüll 00:27.64
7 Kurt Pflugbeil 1989 GER TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW) 00:28.37
8 Henrik Rathschau Sørensen 1993 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:28.96
9 Andrew Metzner 1989 GER TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW) 00:29.73

Event-No. 9
100m Butterfly Women
Heat 1 (12:37)
0
1 Johanna Seidel 2002 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 2002 02:00.00
2 Michelle Nguyen 2002 SWE Kristianstads SLS 01:44.38
3 Alexa Pönitzsch 2002 GER SV Merseburg 01:35.98
4 Emilia Steen 2002 DEN Rønne Svømme Klub 01:24.51
5 Kristine la Cour Hjelholt 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:33.12
6 Enya Holgersson 2002 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:42.29
7 Ilva Louise Bachmann 2002 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 2002 01:55.00
8
9

Heat 2 (12:40)
0
1 Kea Deibert 2002 DEN NNGU - Team Blaabjerg 01:57.00
2 Julia Stenström 2002 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:44.10
3 Mia Krüger 2002 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:35.18
4 Julise Llupa 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:19.89
5 Felicia Lejox 2002 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:27.30
6 Moa Olofsson 2002 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:38.13
7 Cecilie Christensen 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:51.19
8
9

Heat 3 (12:42)
0
1 Lisa Frost Rainer 2002 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo 01:56.83
2 Sofia Ingeberg 2002 DEN Odder IGF 01:43.52
3 Ellen Rosdahl 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:35.08
4 Isabella Bach 2002 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 01:19.68
5 Thilde Timmermand 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:26.49
6 Evelina Håkansson 2002 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:36.30
7 Ann-Katrin Micke 2002 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 2002 01:50.00
8 Astrid Olsson 2002 SWE Kristianstads SLS
9
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Event-No. 9
100m Butterfly Women
Heat 4 (12:45)
0
1 Sofie Amalie Bøss 2001 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 01:42.09
2 Felicia Jartelius 2001 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:34.56
3 Simone Karlsson 2001 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:20.78
4 Sara Stenberg 2001 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:12.31
5 Agnes Cato 2001 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:18.31
6 Mia Delfs 2001 GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:31.18
7 Anne Almvig 2001 DEN Aarhus Idrætsforening Af 1900 01:39.22
8
9

Heat 5 (12:47)
0
1 Maja Fling 2001 SWE Kristianstads SLS 01:42.03
2 Pia Pöttrich 2001 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 01:33.40
3 Sofia Bekken 2001 SWE Varberg Sim 01:18.53
4 Emma Bugge Fynbo 2001 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 01:10.90
5 Moa Nilsson 2001 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:16.97
6 Kajsa Gustavsson 2001 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:30.58
7 Lene John 2001 GER SVV  Plauen (TW) 01:38.74
8
9

Heat 6 (12:49)
0
1 Josefine Schmeiser 2001 GER Hamburger SC 01:41.03
2 Cathrine Sørensen 2001 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 01:33.01
3 Louise Hvarre 2001 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo 01:18.51
4 Ida Sandwång 2001 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 01:09.55
5 Clara Thomasson 2001 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:15.46
6 Vera Veronica Jervidalo 2001 DEN Aarhus Idrætsforening Af 1900 01:27.40
7 Emma Jørgensen 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:36.24
8 Ellinor Forsgren 2001 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:52.07
9

Heat 7 (12:52)
0
1 Antonia Jahn 2000 GER SV Nordhausen 90 01:39.72
2 Lea Martin 2000 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 01:27.07
3 Ellen Torkelsson 2000 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:20.83
4 Anna Rabis 2000 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 01:12.93
5 Louise Bengtsson 2000 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 01:17.56
6 Michelle Förster 2000 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:23.25
7 Saskia Wehebrink 2000 GER Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 01:28.49
8
9

Heat 8 (12:54)
0
1 Nanette Nikolajsen 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:30.75
2 Anna Funck 2000 GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:25.00
3 Hannah Fleng M. Jensen 2000 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 01:17.82
4 Linnea Dunberg 2000 SWE Varberg Sim 01:09.97
5 Ane Wildenschild 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:17.22
6 Michaela Johansson 2000 SWE Varberg Sim 01:23.13
7 Janne Roehsler 2000 GER Hamburger SC 01:28.23
8
9

Heat 9 (12:56)
0
1 Freya Ellehus 2000 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 01:29.36
2 Wilma Ohlsson 2000 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:24.86
3 Freja Maack Lykke 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:17.78
4 Helena Rosendahl Bach 2000 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 01:08.17
5 Kristine Lønne 2000 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo 01:13.70
6 Mai Heilmann 2000 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo 01:21.46
7 Gabriella Henriksson 2000 SWE Klippans Simsällskap 01:27.60
8 Johanna Mohr 2000 GER Preetzer TSV 01:50.00
9
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Event-No. 9
100m Butterfly Women
Heat 10 (12:58)
0
1
2 Thorina Joy Schröder 1999 DEN NNGU - Team Blaabjerg 01:49.45
3 Annika Hoffmann 1999 GER Preetzer TSV 01:43.84
4 Mie Kirstine Nikolajsen 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:34.76
5 Freya Tilsted Falden 1999 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 01:38.84
6 Tine Thesbjerg 1999 DEN NNGU - Team Blaabjerg 01:44.10
7
8
9

Heat 11 (13:00)
0 Maria Dahlén 1999 SWE Klippans Simsällskap 01:29.31
1 Tilda Conradsson 1999 SWE Varberg Sim 01:23.43
2 Elin Nilsson 1999 SWE Kristianstads SLS 01:16.15
3 Jasmin Bahr 1999 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 01:11.25
4 Merete Toft Jensen 1999 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 01:08.99
5 Madeleine Grönberg 1999 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:09.32
6 Frida Frydendal 1999 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 01:11.84
7 Sissel L. Madsen 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:21.86
8 Sina Rockstroh 1999 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 01:25.33
9 Alicia Liebold 1999 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 01:32.33

Heat 12 (13:02)
0 Line Nielsen 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:26.31
1 Klara Therkildsen 1999 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 01:23.36
2 Shanna Armstrong 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:15.61
3 Matilda Holse 1998 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 01:10.87
4 Miranda Orajärvi 1998 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:08.36
5 Vibe Tofte Jørgensen 1999 DEN Rønne Svømme Klub 01:09.32
6 Hanna Olsson 1999 SWE Kristianstads SLS 01:11.71
7 Amanda Modig 1999 SWE Kristianstads SLS 01:18.57
8 Vicky Rohde 1999 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo 01:23.98
9 Kathrine R. Jensen 1998 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 01:31.19

Heat 13 (13:04)
0 Charlotte Groß 1998 GER Preetzer TSV 01:26.29
1 Linnéa Högberg 1999 SWE Kristianstads SLS 01:22.50
2 Anna C. Lange 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:12.46
3 My Rydgren 1999 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 01:10.41
4 Helle Dohn 1998 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 01:04.75
5 Susanne Reeg 1998 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 01:09.26
6 Anne Hjortsøe Pedersen 1999 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 01:11.26
7 Sara Krell Refn 1999 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:16.34
8 Kitty Thai 1998 SWE Kristianstads SLS 01:23.79
9 Maite Grabowski 1999 GER Kaltenkirchener TS 01:29.38

Heat 14 (13:06)
0
1 Kirstine Lykke Sørensen 1997 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 01:24.48
2 Theresa Albers 1992 GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:15.87
3 Marie Hanson 1997 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:07.11
4 Marie Voigt Lauridsen 1995 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:01.29
5 Annie Lindström 1996 SWE Kristianstads SLS 01:03.37
6 Tina Schubert 1997 GER SSV 70 Halle Neustadt 01:11.50
7 Sophie Aschenborn 1997 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 01:21.05
8 Isabelle Stratmann 1993 GER Kaltenkirchener TS 01:28.99
9

Heat 15 (13:08)
0 Simone Glevitzky 1997 GER LSV Delphin 1990 01:39.17
1 Catharina Tomm 1993 GER Kaltenkirchener TS 01:23.25
2 Maja Jensen 1997 DEN Hobro Svømmeklub 01:15.51
3 Fanny Andersson 1997 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:04.74
4 Sidse Kehlet 1996 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:01.02
5 Mathilda Gärdesmed 1994 SWE Varberg Sim 01:03.07
6 Anna Lehrum 1993 GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:09.11
7 Sanne Roo 1995 NED de Devel 01:20.49
8 Johanna Schierloh 1997 GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:28.71
9
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Event-No. 9
100m Butterfly Women
Heat 16 (13:11)
0 Nikoline Egerod Leth 1996 DEN Aarhus Idrætsforening Af 1900 01:37.78
1 Ulrike Büttner 1995 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 01:22.60
2 Linnea Kobel 1996 SWE Varberg Sim 01:14.44
3 Clara Vater 1997 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 01:03.70
4 Katrine Holm Sørensen 1992 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:58.78
5 Nike Kruners 1996 SWE Varberg Sim 01:01.98
6 Mette Karlsson 1995 SWE Kristianstads SLS 01:07.34
7 Louise Sofie Jensen 1994 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 01:16.90
8 Denise Riet 1984 NED de Devel 01:25.00
9

Event-No. 10
100m Butterfly Men
Heat 1 (13:13)
0
1 Tim Ekström Lundemo 1999 SWE Katrineholms Simsällskap 01:24.15
2 Magnus Lerche 1999 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 01:12.51
3 Oliver Phil Langsted 1999 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 01:08.20
4 Casper Eickhardt 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:59.88
5 Mikkel Gade 1999 DEN Grindsted Svømmeklub 01:01.92
6 Erik Engström 1999 SWE Kristianstads SLS 01:08.92
7 Nils Marquardt 1999 GER Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 01:15.56
8 Jonathan Lee 1999 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo 01:30.07
9

Heat 2 (13:15)
0 Mathias Maarbjerg Toft 1998 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 01:12.37
1 Christian Rasmussen 1998 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 01:10.97
2 Rainier Voll 1998 NED de Devel 01:03.78
3 Simon Vingolf Larsen 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:01.43
4 Sebastian Langhorn 1998 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 00:59.43
5 Oskar Hoff 1998 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 01:00.94
6 Thomas Bech 1998 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:03.45
7 Victor Schagerlöf 1998 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 01:08.06
8 Christian Kaul 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:11.50
9

Heat 3 (13:16)
0 Lukas Nielsen 1998 GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:12.06
1 Mikkel Sandberg Andersen 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:08.66
2 Cebastian Christensen 1998 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:03.64
3 Simon Lundby Pedersen 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:01.00
4 Alfred Christensson 1998 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 00:56.19
5 Daniel Christian 1998 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:00.80
6 Jonas Bruun Sleiman 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:03.13
7 Maurice Prochnow 1998 GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:04.44
8 Salim Celikovic 1998 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 01:11.03
9 Theis Vibskov Kristensen 1998 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 01:17.68

Heat 4 (13:18)
0
1
2 Leon Scharkowski 1997 GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:14.12
3 Anders Esbjerg Nielsen 1997 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 01:07.58
4 Simon Juhl Schmidt 1997 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:01.80
5 Oliver Gustafsson 1997 SWE Simsällskapet Delfin 01:04.36
6 Thore Johannsen 1997 GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:13.01
7 Joel Hansson 1997 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:20.19
8
9



30.05.-01.06.2014 Page: 2617th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming GbR Report created 28.05.2014 20:14Esbjerg - Svømmestadion Danmark

Event-No. 10
100m Butterfly Men
Heat 5 (13:20)
0
1
2 Oliver Steen 1997 DEN Rønne Svømme Klub 01:13.16
3 Alexander Wildenschild 1997 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:06.17
4 Tobias M. Kristensen 1996 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 00:58.99
5 Maxim Davydytchev 1997 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 01:03.37
6 Dennis Madsen 1997 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 01:09.11
7 Florian Hettstedt 1997 GER TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW) 01:19.59
8
9

Heat 6 (13:22)
0 Kai Reche 1995 GER Kaltenkirchener TS 01:08.58
1 Max Zimmermann 1995 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:05.73
2 Andreas Levin Pedersen 1995 DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 01:03.33
3 Johan Norén 1986 SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 00:59.47
4 Daniel Hannes Pálsson 1995 ISL Sunddeild Fjolnis 00:56.36
5 Martin Sander Pedersen 1992 DEN Viborg Svømme Klub 00:59.39
6 Sven Teegen 1980 GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:01.68
7 Marcus Bischoff 1995 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:03.82
8 Alexander Kruckow 1989 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:06.97
9 Jeroen Durinck 1993 NED de Devel 01:21.03

Heat 7 (13:24)
0 Anders Lund Hansen 1994 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:07.56
1 Joshua Metzner 1992 GER TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW) 01:04.87
2 Kasper Lousdal Nielsen 1995 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 01:03.31
3 Sørin Martin Johannessen 1991 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:59.40
4 Martin Terp Olesen 1994 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:53.99
5 Frank Förtsch 1988 GER SG Region Oldenburg 00:58.50
6 Jón Margeir Sverrisson 1992 ISL Sunddeild Fjolnis 00:59.88
7 Felix Penzold 1995 GER SVV  Plauen (TW) 01:03.79
8 Gustav Andersson 1994 SWE Varberg Sim 01:05.80
9 Erik Dallmann 1994 GER SV Nordhausen 90 01:12.68

Event-No. 11
4 x 50m Freestyle Women
Heat 1 (13:25)
0
1
2 4. Team (S) SWE Simklubben Triton IV
3 1. Team (S) DEN NNGU - Team Blaabjerg 02:31.17
4 2. Team (S) DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub II 02:20.00
5 2. Team (S) DEN Farum Svømmeklub II 02:22.52
6 2. Team (S) SWE Klippans Simsällskap II
7
8
9

Heat 2 (13:28)
0 2. Team (S) DEN Odder IGF II 02:16.87
1 4. Team (S) DEN Holstebro Svømme Club IV 02:13.00
2 3. Team (S) SWE Varberg Sim III 02:10.00
3 1. Team (S) SWE Klippans Simsällskap 02:08.18
4 2. Team (S) SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap II 02:05.67
5 3. Team (S) DEN Holstebro Svømme Club III 02:07.00
6 1. Team (S) GER LSV Delphin 1990 02:08.89
7 1. Team (S) NED de Devel 02:12.22
8 1. Team (S) DEN Odder IGF 02:15.99
9 3. Team (S) DEN Odder IGF III 02:19.28
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Event-No. 11
4 x 50m Freestyle Women
Heat 3 (13:31)
0 1. Team (S) DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 02:02.25
1 1. Team (S) SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 02:00.91
2 2. Team (S) GER Team Westsachsen II 02:00.00
3 1. Team (S) GER Team Westsachsen 01:59.00
4 1. Team (S) DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:58.75
5 3. Team (S) SWE Simklubben Triton III 01:59.00
6 2. Team (S) DEN Holstebro Svømme Club II 02:00.00
7 1. Team (S) DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo 02:00.42
8 2. Team (S) SWE Varberg Sim II 02:01.00
9 3. Team (S) GER Team Westsachsen III 02:03.00

Heat 4 (13:34)
0 1. Team (S) SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:58.10
1 2. Team (S) DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub II 01:55.55
2 1. Team (S) GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:55.00
3 1. Team (S) SWE Simklubben Triton 01:52.00
4 1. Team (S) SWE Varberg Sim 01:50.37
5 1. Team (S) DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 01:52.00
6 1. Team (S) SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 01:53.50
7 1. Team (S) DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:55.55
8 2. Team (S) SWE Simklubben Triton II 01:57.00
9 3. Team (S) DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub III 01:58.50

Event-No. 12
4 x 50m Freestyle Men
Heat 1 (13:36)
0
1
2
3 1. Team (S) DEN Grindsted Svømmeklub
4 3. Team (S) SWE Varberg Sim III 02:00.00
5 2. Team (S) SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap II 02:03.93
6
7
8
9

Heat 2 (13:39)
0
1 1. Team (S) SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:58.12
2 2. Team (S) SWE Varberg Sim II 01:55.00
3 1. Team (S) GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:50.00
4 2. Team (S) GER Team Westsachsen II 01:45.00
5 1. Team (S) DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 01:48.52
6 4. Team (S) DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub IV 01:50.00
7 1. Team (S) SWE Klippans Simsällskap 01:57.86
8 3. Team (S) GER Team Westsachsen III 02:00.00
9

Heat 3 (13:41)
0 1. Team (S) GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:44.00
1 2. Team (S) DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub II 01:42.00
2 1. Team (S) SWE Varberg Sim 01:41.75
3 1. Team (S) SWE Simklubben Triton 01:41.00
4 1. Team (S) DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:40.00
5 1. Team (S) DEN Holstebro Svømme Club 01:40.00
6 1. Team (S) GER Team Westsachsen 01:41.00
7 1. Team (S) SWE Landskrona Simsällskap 01:42.00
8 1. Team (S) DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:43.45
9 3. Team (S) DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub III 01:45.00


